Ergebnisliste Prifung

Turnier

Zweibriicken
=1 Ort: Zweibriicken

=1 Beginn: 16.03.2012

=1 Nennschluss: 20.02.2012 18:00 Uhr
Priifung: 1 am 16.03.2012 Springpferdepriifung K1.A**

= Preis des Reitsportclubs Walshausen e.V.

PPI Nr Pferd
P 0010078 Cascamint
P 0020289 Mary Lynn
P 0030248 Landuro 2
P 0040296 Nightlife 15
P 0050079 Cascavados
P 0050205 For Persian
P 0070072 Caro Tatoo
P 0070051 Candilla 22
0090059 Caravan 2
0090363 Smartie 37

0090403 Zara 96

0120371 Talerio

Cassius Clay
MR

0140249Lanjana S

0130090

0150118 Chiara S 2

0160271Liu B

0170263 Leonardo 833
0180383

Zucht

Verb Vater

Holst Cormint I
ZW  Colman
Holst Lancer 11
Old Nintender
Holst Cassini II
OS  For Pleasure
Holst Calato

Holst Candillo

Westf gggr;z:lsky

ZW Lancerto

Holst Corrado I
NRPS Triple

Old Contendro I
ZW  Limited Edition
ZW  Limited Edition

Westf Lux

oS
ZW Ustinov

Landjunge

Reiter/

Fahrer
Lacher,
Samantha
Hauter,
Steffen
Rubly,
Andreas
Hauter,
Steffen
Lacher,
Samantha
Zewe,
Anuschka
Miiller,
Kerstin
Schifer,
Karsten
Hauter,
Steffen
Rubly,
Andreas
Volz,
Thorsten
Schott,
Dominique
Bischoff,
Melanie
Schwinn,
Linda
Schwinn,
Linda
Bischoff,
Melanie
Zewe,
Anuschka

Verein

RFV Zeiskam e. V.

RV Grofsteinhauserhof e.V.

RFV Bundenbacherhohe e.V.

RV Grofsteinhauserhof e.V.
RFV Zeiskam e.V.

RV Schaumberg e.V.
ReitSC Walshausen

RSV Kishofen

RV Grofsteinhauserhof e.V.

RFV Bundenbacherhohe e.V.

RFV Illtal e.V.

RFV Zeiskam e. V.

RSG Barbarossa Kaiserslautern

e.V.
RRYV Honzrath e.V.

RRYV Honzrath e.V.

RSG Barbarossa Kaiserslautern

e.V.
RV Schaumberg e.V.
RFV Zeiskam e.V.

Ergebnis
8.3
8.2
8.1
8.0
7.8
7.8
7.5
7.5
7.4
7.4
7.4
7.3
7.0
6.9
6.8
6.7

6.5
6.4



Uno Momento
FH

0190130Ciklon

0000007 Ahron Jump

Ung. Cardino

ZW  Acordelli

Lacher,
Samantha
Schott,
Dominique
Miiller,
Kerstin

RFV Zeiskam e.V.

ReitSC Walshausen

6.3

Aufg./Verz.
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